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Cable glands polyamide IP68

INFO
Cable glands polyamide IP68

Properties:
integrated strain relief, fully mounted, RoHS-compliant.
HAUPA cable glands do protect electric equipment (switchboards, distribution boxes) against mechanical influences, 
dust, and humidity by connecting a cable tight and sealed to the housing.
HAUPA offers next to metric as well PG cable glands.
HAUPA cable glands are IP68 (dust and humidity) to protect human against the potential risk during usage.

Cable glands IP 68, metric or PG, assembled with washer and lock nut, fully mounted
material: polyamide 6.6, (gland body: PA 6.6, halogen free, seal: TPR, halogen free, washer: PVC), colour: light- grey or black, 
temperature range: – 40°C to + 85°C, vibration protection: integrated anti- twist protection for vibration- firm assembly, fire 
class: according to UL 94 V–2, protection category: IP68, properties: integrated strain relief; easy to install, RoHS- compliant, 
completely assembled as shown

Art. no. kg/100 PU
250040 0,024 10 4.250
250042 0,024 10 1.700
250044 0,024 10 1.200
250046 0,024 10 1.190
250048 0,024 10 1.190
250050 0,024 10 680
250052 0,024 10 340
250054 0,024 5 230
250056 0,024 5 160
250058 0,024 5 120

colour KB D1 D2 B1 L1 L2 L3 WS
light- grey M12 3 - 6,5 12,0 8,3 6,9 7,9 19,6 13,6 15
light- grey M16 5 - 10 16 10,9 9,6 15,5 23,4 16,9 22
light- grey M20 8 - 12 20,0 14,1 12,5 10,0 25,0 18,1 24
light- grey M20 10 - 14 20,0 15,0 14,8 10,0 28,5 18,5 27
light- grey M20 10 - 14 20,0 15,0 14,8 15,0 28,5 18,5 27
light- grey M25 13 - 18 25,0 18,6 18,4 15,2 29,4 22,3 33
light- grey M32 18 - 25 32,0 26,0 25,0 14,7 34,5 25,7 42
light- grey M40 22 - 32 40,0 33,7 33,1 18,4 41,7 31,3 54
light- grey M50 30 - 38 50,0 41,9 40,0 17,8 44,2 31,3 61
light- grey M63 34 - 44 61,0 55,0 43,2 18,5 44,6 32,7 66

Art. no. kg/100 PU
250080 0,024 10 4.250
250082 0,024 10 1.700
250084 0,024 10 1.200
250086 1,620 10 1.190
250088 17,000 10 1.190
250090 2,690 10 680
250092 4,560 10 340
250094 8,100 5 230
250096 10,100 5 160
250098 11,400 5 120

colour KB D1 D2 B1 L1 L2 L3 WS
black M12 3 - 6,5 12,0 8,3 6,9 7,9 19,6 13,6 15
black M16 5 - 10 16 10,9 9,6 15,5 23,4 16,9 22
black M20 8 - 12 20,0 14,1 12,5 10,0 25,0 18,1 24
black M20 10 - 14 20,0 15,0 14,8 10,0 28,5 18,5 27
black M20 10 - 14 20,0 15,0 14,8 15,0 28,5 18,5 27
black M25 13 - 18 25,0 18,6 18,4 15,2 29,4 22,3 33
black M32 18 - 25 32,0 26,0 25,0 14,7 34,5 25,7 42
black M40 22 - 32 40,0 33,7 33,1 18,4 41,7 31,3 54
black M50 30 - 38 50,0 41,9 40,0 17,8 44,2 31,3 61
black M63 34 - 44 61,0 55,0 43,2 18,5 44,6 32,7 66

Art. no. kg/100 PU
250060 0,024 10 4.250
250062 0,024 10 2.980
250064 0,024 10 2.040
250066 0,024 10 1.530
250068 0,024 10 1.190
250070 0,024 10 680
250072 0,024 10 380
250074 0,024 5 200
250076 0,024 5 140
250078 0,024 5 130

colour KB D1 D2 B1 L1 L2 L3 WS
light- grey PG7 3,5 - 6 12,5 8,3 6,9 7,9 20,0 13,3 15
light- grey PG9 4 - 8 15,2 10,5 7,8 7,9 22,0 15,1 19
light- grey PG11 5 - 10 18,6 13,2 10,8 7,9 23,7 18,3 22
light- grey PG13,5 6 - 12 20,4 15,5 12,5 8,9 24,6 18,9 24
light- grey PG16 10 - 14 22,5 17,2 15,0 9,8 26,2 19,5 27
light- grey PG21 13 - 18 28,3 22,4 18,5 10,8 30,0 23,7 33
light- grey PG29 18 - 25 37,0 30,6 25,3 10,8 35,0 27,4 42
light- grey PG36 22 - 32 47,0 35,3 36,3 7,9 42,3 30,3 53
light- grey PG42 30 - 38 54,0 40,0 40,4 14,5 44,0 31,2 60
light- grey PG48 34 - 44 59,3 46,2 46,3 15,6 42,7 31,3 65

Art. no. kg/100 PU
250100 0,560 10 4.250
250102 7,500 10 2.980
250104 1,030 10 2.040
250106 1,400 10 1.530
250108 1,560 10 1.190
250110 2,480 10 680
250112 4,160 10 380
250114 8,240 5 200
250116 10,800 5 140
250118 11,600 5 130

colour KB D1 D2 B1 L1 L2 L3 WS
black PG7 3,5 - 6 12,5 8,3 6,9 7,9 20,0 13,3 15
black PG9 4 - 8 15,2 10,5 7,8 7,9 22,0 15,1 19
black PG11 5 - 10 18,6 13,2 10,8 7,9 23,7 18,3 22
black PG13,5 6 - 12 20,4 15,5 12,5 8,9 24,6 18,9 24
black PG16 10 - 14 22,5 17,2 15,0 9,8 26,2 19,5 27
black PG21 13 - 18 28,3 22,4 18,5 10,8 30,0 23,7 33
black PG29 18 - 25 37,0 30,6 25,3 10,8 35,0 27,4 42
black PG36 22 - 32 47,0 35,3 36,3 7,9 42,3 30,3 53
black PG42 30 - 38 54,0 40,0 40,4 14,5 44,0 31,2 60
black PG48 34 - 44 59,3 46,2 46,3 15,6 42,7 31,3 65




